Typ:

RL420SE

Produkt-Nr

9644239
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Teile-Nr.

5140053-00.9
5106351-01,7
5146824-00/7
5137880-00:0
5148551-00/4
5106350-01/9
5126916-00/5
5126868-00/8
5148506-00/8
5148486-00/3
5148551-00/4
5148508-00/4
5126878-00/7
5148524-00/1
5117357-00/3

5137875-00/0 _

5117183-00/3
5146677-09/0
5126917-01/1
5148528-00/2
S5148509-00/2
5127021-01/1
5146824-00/7
5106357-01/4
£147150-00/6
5127020-01/3
5137679-01/4
5148510-00/0
5126876-01/9
5137679-01/4
5127002-01/1
5117182-02/1
3128873-00.8
5128809-00/2
3148568-00/8
3137845-00/3
5106353-01/3
5148505-00/0
5149528-00/2
5147114-00/2
5148526-00.6
5137703-00/4
5126882-00/9
5137731-00/5
5137810-00/7
5126867-00/0
5137701-01/6
5126874-00/6
5126907-01/2
5i26927-01/0
5137730-00/7
5148519-00/1
5148485-00/5
S5137733-00/1
5126884-00/5
5137708-00/3
5140281-01/4
5137702-00/6
5148478-00/0
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Bezeichnung

Keil
Haube
Schraube
Aufkieber
Buchse
Gehause
Rad-vorn

Achse

Stift

Stange

Buchse
BolzenM10
Zwischenwelle
Sprengring
Turbinenrad
Distanzscheibe
Messer
Messerbolzen
Radkappe
Niete

Buchse
Gashebel
Schraube
Abdeckung
Spannband
Schiebestange — oben
Knebel

Bolzen
Schiebestange - unten
Knebel

Deckel
Grasfangsack
Rahmen
Autkieber
Federithrern
Feder
Sicherheitsklappe
Bolzen

Miste

Schraube
«lemme
Riemenscheibe
Antriebsriemen
Feder

rRaste
Arretierung
Platte

Hebel

Getriebe Komplett
Achse-hinten
Halter

Schraube
Buchse
Kupplungsfeder
Radabdeckung
Feder

Scheibe
Mitnehmer

Stift

Nr.

66
o7
68
69
71
72
73

74

75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
o1
92
93

97

~ Teile-Nr.

5126920-00/7
5148526-00/6
5126918-01,9
5117340-00/9
5137892-01/3
5148679-00/3
5106423-00/6
5148598-00/5
5141599-00/0
5148642-00/1
5148643-00/9
5146736-00/3
5146941-00/9
5148667-01/6
5148705-00/6
5137860-0072
5148664-00/5
5137858-00/6
5146824-00/7
5146941-00/9
5148709-00/8
5127010-00/6
5137879-00/2
5137798-00/4
5137860-01/0
5137877-00/6
5140091-00/9

Bezeichnung

Antriebsrad Kompleti
Klemme
Radkappe - hinten
Handgrilf —Radantrie
Bowdenzug
Bedienungspult
Abdeckung
Scheibe

Schraube

Mutter

Stellteil

Schraube
Schraube

Kappe

Mutter

Schlissel

Buchse

Batterie

Schraube
Schraube
Klammer
Startkabel
Aufkleber
Schmutzfanger
Schlissel
Aufkleber

Scheibe



